Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

Marka

Hikvision

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

5+

Stok

Fiyat

150,00 USD

235,00 USD

240,00 USD

275,00 USD



